
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(6) Equipa 4

1

(14) Equipa 10

1

(3) Equipa 2

1

(1) Equipa 1

1

(13) Equipa 9

1

(4) Equipa 3

1

(5) Equipa 8

1

(8) Equipa 7

1

(17) Equipa 12

1

Lap Tm

18.028

18.122

18.308

19.468

22.272

23.789

24.085

25.020

25.944

Diff

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Time of Day

13:56:31.864

13:55:02.685

13:56:09.859

13:54:50.464

13:55:49.453

13:58:36.645

13:56:01.762

13:59:49.837

13:55:14.966

New Event

New group

Treinos

Practice

Box 0,080 Km

16-05-2015 13:51

Euroindy

Printed: 16-05-2015 20:35:25

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


