Euroindy

New Event											
New group						Box 0,080 Km					
Treinos							16-05	-2015 13:51			
Practice	e										
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(6) Equipa 4	18.028	-	13:56:31.864								
(14) Equipa 10	0 18.122	-	13:55:02.685								
(3) Equipa 2											
1 (1) Equipa 1	18.308	-	13:56:09.859								
1	19.468	-	13:54:50.464								
(13) Equipa 9	22.272	-	13:55:49.453								
(4) Equipa 3	23.789	-	13:58:36.645								
(5) Equipa 8	24.085	-	13:56:01.762								
(8) Equipa 7											
1 (17) Equipa 12	25.020	-	13:59:49.837								
(17) Equipa 12	25.944	-	13:55:14.966								
				1							

Printed: 16-05-2015 20:35:25 Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 2 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA